Designed for Industrial Safety
Explosion Proof  Luminaires
The VENEX series explosion proof exit light is designed for use in locations deemed hazardous due to the presence of
flammable vapors, gases or combustible dusts, while providing distinct, highly visible exit marking. It is suited for marking
eacape routes and exits in hazardous areas. It can be used as Lighting Luminaires, Emergency Lighting Luminaires,  and
Escape Route Sign Luminaires.
● Emergency control power supply specially designed for the luminaire.
● Central locking availbale.

Impact of the product on  environmental location
Page 8
Ordering Guide
EX - **W  ES01 * *
1. Product Categories
2. Luminaire Rated Wattage
“EX” means explosion proof product
1W to 10W.
The rated power is a multiple of 0.5, with a minimum of 1W and a maximum of 10W.
Escape route sign luminaires: Max. 10W
Emergency lighting luminaires and Lighting luminaires: Max. 10W
3. Type Series
“ES01" designates type series.
4
(1) When the luminaires do not have a battery, the main function is lighting, and its value is "N".
(2) When the luminaires have its own battery and its main function is emergency lighting, its
value is "Y".
(3) When the lamp is an emergency escape route sign luminaire, its value is "A" to "X". See the
Table 1 in next page for details.
5. Color Temperature Optional
Can be 27 to 70 denotes 2700K to 7000K, and each 100K gradually increase, max 7000K.
Note: Escape route sign luminaires do not have this option.
Page 9
Ordering Guide
Table 1
No. Model Meaning Pattern
1 EX-*W ES01N* “N" means that the main function is lighting when the
luminaires do not have a battery.
2 EX-*W ES01Y* “Y" means that the main function is emergency lighting
when the luminaires do have its own battery.
3 EX-*W ES01A Exit
4 EX-*W ES01B Left and Human logo
5 EX-*W ES01C Up and Human logo
6 EX-*W ES01D Right and Human logo
7 EX-*W ES01E Down and Human logo
8 EX-*W ES01F Top-left and Human logo
9 EX-*W ES01G Bottom-left and Human logo
10 EX-*W ES01H Upper-right and Human logo
11 EX-*W ES01I Bottom-right and Human logo
12 EX-*W ES01J Exit and right and Human logo
13 EX-*W ES01K Exit and left and Human logo
14 EX-*W ES01L Exit with Arabic and Human logo
15 EX-*W ES01M Exit with Arabic
16 EX-*W ES01N Right and Human logo and exit with Chinese
17 EX-*W ES01O Left and Human logo and exit with Chinese
18 EX-*W ES01P to X Pattern can be customized according to user needs.
When ordering, please provide the requirements of
local laws and regulations.
Installation Instruction
● Option 1: Wall Mounting
Page 10
CAUTION: Before installation, make sure the AC power is off.
● Any installation and maintenance need to be operated by a licensed electrician.
● Please check and confirm all the data and usage surrounding before installtaion.